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DLP75-24-1 RoHS
Sales Region Worldwide

Series DLP

Model DLP75

Production (Not Recommended for New Design)
Status Recommended Alternate Part No. : DRJ100-24-1 (Interchangeability is not

guaranteed.)

Feature

Options

Option Lineup Please refer to here.

Recommended EMC Filter Please refer to here.

Compatible Bracket

Accessories Please refer to here.

Electrical Characteristics

Input Single-phase

Input Voltage Range[AC] 85 to 265Vac

Input Voltage Range[DC]

Efficiency 83% Typ.
Rated Output Voltage[DC] 24Vvdc
Output Voltage Range[DC] 21.6 to 28Vdc
Maximum Output Current 3.1A
Maximum Output Power 74.4W

Package Type & Size

Package / Mounting DIN rail

Industry Standard Size

Width(W) 50mm Nom. (1.97in Nom.)
Height(H) 97mm Nom. (3.82in Nom.)
Depth(D) 110mm Nom. (4.33in Nom.)
Weight 4709 Typ. (1.0lbs Typ.)

Operating Temp. Range -10 to 60°C

Cooling Convection



http://product.tdk.com/en/search/power/switching-power/ac-dc-converter/info?part_no=DRJ100-24-1
https://product.tdk.com/en/search/power/switching-power/ac-dc-converter/list#pn=DLP75-24-1&_l=20&_p=1&_c=series-series&_d=0
https://product.tdk.com/en/search/emc/emc/power-line/list#pn=RSEN-2003D%0ARSEV-2006&_l=20&_p=1&_c=series-series&_d=0
https://product.tdk.com/en/search/power/switching-power/pwr-acc/list#pn=DLP-PU/E%0ADLP-PU/EJ&_l=20&_p=1&_c=series-series&_d=0

EN60529 IP20
CSA60950-1
EN60950-1
UL60950-1
CSA62368-1
EN62368-1
UL62368-1

Safety Standard(Certified)

CSA C22.2 No.14
uL508
EN50178 CATEGORY Il (Primary)

Safety Standard(Conformed) Den-an
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